THE DATASHEET OF
4140-00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2018 pSemi Corp.  All rights reserved.
Page  1 of 10
Document No. DOC-87599-2   │ www.psemi.com
The PE4140 is an ultra-high linearity passive broadband Quad
MOSFET array with high dynamic range performance capable

Document No. DOC-87599-2   │ www.psemi.com ©2018 pSemi Corp.  All rights reserved.
6-lead DFN
Table 7. Ordering Information
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
4140-52 4140 PE4140G-06DFN 3x3mm-3000C Green 6-lead 3x3 mm DFN 3000 units / T&R
PE4140B-z 4140 PE4140G-06DFN 3x3mm-3000C Green 6-lead 3x3 mm DFN 3000 units / T&R
4140-00 PE4140-EK PE4140-06DFN 3x3mm-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box
EK4140-01 PE4140-EK PE4140-06DFN 3x3mm-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box
Dimension DFN 3x3 mm
Ao 3.23 ± 0.1
Bo 3.17 ± 0.1